1138

FO1H 1762 E

HEl  AcEl AceiE HERE EnE

113/01/02
113/01/03
113/01/04
113/01/05
113/01/08
113/01/09
113/01/10
113/01/11
113/01/12
113/01/15
113/01/16
113/01/17
113/01/18
113/01/19
113/01/22
113/01/23
113/01/24
113/01/25
113/01/26
113/01/29
113/01/30
113/01/31

183,545
229,686
202,022
168,706
153,328
495,948
577,713
583,509
516,286
327,610
325,538
664,012
338,613
356,043
271,168
175,155
217,082
353,993
100,264
135,202
141,317
117,509

57.50
58.00
57.30
56.70
56.80
56.80
56.10
54.50
54.00
53.60
53.80
53.00
51.50
51.60
51.90
51.80
52.00
53.90
52.50
51.90
52.20
51.70

10,594,823
13,266,638
11,518,197
9,626,426
8,707,497
27,752,136
31,749,413
31,483,354
27,617,502
17,500,412
17,320,882
34,423,082
17,324,569
18,294,177
13,936,243
9,061,410
11,346,485
18,729,985
5,250,287
7,036,372
7,316,046
6,056,659

283
439
815
265
513
1,504
1,692
1,191
1,042
440
752
1,408
719
502
366
311
382
379
317
413
546

L FHEPEZE:
=KE WRE RUEE HErEs
5790 57.50 57.80 +0.40
58.20 57.30 57.30 -0.50
57.50 56.60 56.70 -0.60
57.50 56.70 56.80 +0.10
57.10 56.60 56.60 -0.20
56.80 5540 56.10 -0.50
56.10 54.50 54.50 -1.60
5460 53.60 54.20 -0.30
5450 53.10 5340 -0.80
5400 53.00 53.80 +0.40
53.80 5290 53.00 -0.80
53.00 51.20 51.40 -1.60
51.80 50.80 51.10 -0.30
51.70 51.00 51.20 +0.10
51.90 51.20 51.40 +0.20
51.90 51.30 51.90 +0.50
52.50 52.00 52.30 +0.40
53.90 5240 5260 +0.30
5260 5210 52.30 -0.30
52.30 51.90 52.10 -0.20
52.20 51.50 51.50 -0.60
51.70 51.40 51.60 +0.10
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